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In case of any query , contact :
 Lalit kumar  -  8168825657

Rahul : 9990684902
S.no Roll no Name Course

1 19/0011 PRIYAL SURROCH  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY
2 19/1707 ATLANTA DUTTA  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY
3 19/1903 SATYANSHEE OSHI  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY
4 19/2211 PRIYANKA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY
5 19/1351 HIMANSHI DHAWAN  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS
6 19/1513 JAGRITI SHARMA  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS
7 19/1562 SIMRAN PANJWANI  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS
8 19/1621 RITIKA SINGHAL  B.A.(HONS.) ECONOMICS
9 19/1049 BABITA YADAV  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH

10 19/2084 DIKSHA  B.A.(HONS.) ENGLISH
11 19/0548 DIKSHA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY
12 19/0993 GAURIKA ARORA  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY
13 19/1064 HUNRERA JAMIL  B.A.(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY
14 19/0111 MONA MITRA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI
15 19/1028 SIMRAN  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI
16 19/1186 BIJENDERI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI
17 19/1273 SHIVANI  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI
18 19/336 POOJA MEENA  B.A.(HONS.) HINDI
19 19/0307 MAMTA  B.A.(HONS.) HISTORY
20 19/0014 KANCHAN KAPOOR  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY
21 19/1052 ARISHA ANIS  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY
22 19/1437 DIVYANKA SACHDEVA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY
23 19/1908 HARSHITA GUPTA  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY
24 19/2064 UPASANA ANAND  B.A.(HONS.) PHILOSOPHY
25 19/1779 SHIVANI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC.
26 19/1850 DEEPANSHI  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC.
27 19/2073 ANJALI ANTIL  B.A.(HONS.) POL. SC.
28 19/0319 AASHIYA KHATOON  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT
29 19/0469 SONALI  B.A.(HONS.) SANSKRIT
30 19/0167 EKTA  B.A.(PROG) 
31 19/0379 MANSI SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 
32 19/0387 KAJAL  B.A.(PROG) 
33 19/0392 NIKKAM KUMARI GIRI  B.A.(PROG) 
34 19/0413 AROMA MISHRA  B.A.(PROG) 

The following students of 3rd year have not yet submitted their annual fee for the year 2021-2022.
The student is required to deposit the fee on urgent basis /contact college personally on any working day 
between 9:00 am to 5:00 pm . If paid the fee then ignore this message.
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35 19/2274 KAJAL GUPTA  B.A.(PROG) 
36 19/0205 ZEBA PRAVEEN  B.A.(PROG)  FT
37 19/0499 SHWETA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG)  FT
38 19/1126 NEELAM  B.A.(PROG)  FT
39 19/1135 JHANVI ARORA  B.A.(PROG)  FT
40 19/1146 ANJU SHARMA  B.A.(PROG)  FT
41 19/1616 CHHAYA  B.A.(PROG)  FT
42 19/1704 YUVIKA TANORIA  B.A.(PROG)  FT
43 19/1731 ANSHU  B.A.(PROG)  FT
44 19/1770 ROSHNI  B.A.(PROG)  FT
45 19/1772 SHIVANI YADAV  B.A.(PROG)  FT
46 19/1937 PALAK MUNDRA  B.A.(PROG)  FT
47 19/2035 PAKHI CHOUDHARY  B.A.(PROG)  FT
48 19/2049 BHUMIKA HANDOTIYA  B.A.(PROG)  FT
49 19/0312 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE
50 19/0925 DEEPIKA JINDAL  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE
51 19/1114 POOJA  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE
52 19/1802 MANSI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE
53 19/1806 KHUSHI  B.A.(PROG)  HDFE
54 19/0237 MAHINOOR KHAN  B.A.(PROG)  MU
55 19/0314 SANJANA  B.A.(PROG)  MU
56 19/0377 SITA  B.A.(PROG)  MU
57 19/1292 TANNYA VAISHNO PANWAR  B.A.(PROG)  MU
58 19/1439 APEKSHA  B.A.(PROG)  MU
59 19/1570 MAHIN ARORA  B.A.(PROG)  MU
60 19/1628 MUSKAN CHHABRA  B.A.(PROG)  MU
61 19/1648 LAXMI  B.A.(PROG)  MU
62 19/1091 ISHA  B.A.(PROG) CS
63 19/1108 RIYA RANA  B.A.(PROG) CS
64 19/2039 YOGITA  B.A.(PROG) CS
65 19/2068 JYOTI GAUTAM  B.A.(PROG) CS
66 19/2094 NAAZ  B.A.(PROG) CS
67 19/0560 SHREYA  B.COM(HONS.)
68 19/1300 DIVYA DEROLIYA  B.COM(HONS.)
69 19/1835 SRISHTI CHITKARA  B.COM(HONS.)
70 19\0901 RAJNANDNI  B.SC.(HONS.) MATHEMATICS
71 19/0533 SHIVANI B.COM (PROG)
72 19/1312 DIVYANSHI B.COM (PROG)
73 18/1665 VARUNA SINGH B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
74 19/0443 ANSHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 
75 19/0551 MAMTA  B.A.(PROG) 
76 19/0619 MAHAK BHARDWAJ  B.A.(PROG) 
77 19/0644 PRIYANSHI JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 
78 19/0681 KUMARI SWETA  B.A.(PROG) 
79 19/0682 LAKSHITA JAIN  B.A.(PROG) 



80 19/0721 DHRITI GOEL  B.A.(PROG) 
81 19/0765 JYOTI  B.A.(PROG) 
82 19/0816 VIDHI BHATNAGAR  B.A.(PROG) 
83 19/0844 MONIKA  B.A.(PROG) 
84 19/0846 WAHIDA KHATOON  B.A.(PROG) 
85 19/0847 SAKSHI RATHI  B.A.(PROG) 
86 19/0863 VARUNA ARYA  B.A.(PROG) 
87 19/0891 B.REETHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 
88 19/0893 ARCHNA DIWEDI  B.A.(PROG) 
89 19/0894 ANAM NAAZ  B.A.(PROG) 
90 19/0967 NEELAM  B.A.(PROG) 
91 19/1032 SONAM  B.A.(PROG) 
92 19/1075 NEHA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 
93 19/1088 SAPNA  B.A.(PROG) 
94 19/1092 TANNU KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 
95 19/1110 MAHVISH  B.A.(PROG) 
96 19/1149 SAROJ YADAV  B.A.(PROG) 
97 19/1161 SHIVANI BAGHEL  B.A.(PROG) 
98 19/1165 PAYAL  B.A.(PROG) 
99 19/1171 SONALI PATRA  B.A.(PROG) 

100 19/1174 JANKI  B.A.(PROG) 
101 19/1296 DEEPIKA DAS  B.A.(PROG) 
102 19/1322 AMLIKA SETH  B.A.(PROG) 
103 19/1353 RAKHI  B.A.(PROG) 
104 19/1417 KHUSHBOO DESHWAL  B.A.(PROG) 
105 19/1440 VISHAKHA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 
106 19/1453 RISHIKA  B.A.(PROG) 
107 19/1530 MADHURI  B.A.(PROG) 
108 19/1547 PRERNA  B.A.(PROG) 
109 19/1558 SHALINI  B.A.(PROG) 
110 19/1611 AARTI  B.A.(PROG) 
111 19/1630 DEEPSHIKHA  B.A.(PROG) 
112 19/1653 RAJNI  B.A.(PROG) 
113 19/1686 SHREYA GARG  B.A.(PROG) 
114 19/1762 POOJA  B.A.(PROG) 
115 19/1811 SAPNA KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 
116 19/1837 CHHAYA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 
117 19/1861 MANYA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 
118 19/1863 RICKY KUMARI  B.A.(PROG) 
119 19/1889 JAYA SHARMA  B.A.(PROG) 
120 19/1896 SUPRIYA  B.A.(PROG) 
121 19/1897 TANYA SINGH  B.A.(PROG) 
122 19/5037 RITIKA BSC computer science
123 19/5086 HARSHIKA ASIWAL BSC computer science
124 18/1694 SWIKRITI GROVER B.EL ED IVTH YEAR



125 18/1721 RISHIKA MALIK B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
126 18/1726 SURBHI YADAV B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
127 18/1727 MALLIKA GUPTA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
128 18/1728 SAKSHI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
129 18/1730 SAAVY KHATRI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
130 18/1769 SHREEJI KAUSHIK B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
131 18/1811 DIVYANSHI PUNDIR B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
132 18/1849 BABITA PANDEY B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
133 18/1919 ADITI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
134 18/1925 VARSHA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
135 18/1929 POOJA KUMARI MEENA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
136 18/1932 MANSI SAGAR B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
137 18/1933 AARTI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
138 18/1935 RITU B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
139 18/1994 ANKITA SHARMA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
140 18/1996 MONIKA KUMARI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
141 18/1997 RADHIKA DHAWAN B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
142 18/2013 SHIVANI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
143 18/2037 KIRAN NEGI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
144 18/2044 TANYA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
145 18/2045 ANUSHKA VIJ B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
146 18/2055 SNEHA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
147 18/2059 SNEHA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
148 18/2069 NIKITA KUMARI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
149 18/2112 KIRTI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
150 18/2113 PRAGYA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
151 18/2114 SHWETA SAINI B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
152 17/1562 SUJATA CHOPRA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR
153 17/1670 SAKSHI YADAV B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR
154 19/2164 JYOTI YADAV B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR
155 19/2171 DEEPALI MAURYA B.EL.ED  IIIRD YEAR
156 18/1689 PRATIKSHA GAUTAM B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
157 18/1690 RASHMI SHARMA B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
158 18/1691 KOMAL B.EL ED IVTH YEAR
159 18/1693 JHILMIL SEHRAWAT B.EL ED IVTH YEAR

Principal


